Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE WINDLASS
Two-axis Electric Combined Windlass
Two-axis Electric Combined Windlass General description The combined and capstan are for
heaving, launching and mooring, which are in accordance with ISO4568-1986&lt;&gt;. They
are driven by ...

2
A
M
3
A
M
2
A
M
3
m
/
m
in
Kn m/min m Kn
DMA-46 46 8
9.
9
1
0
0.
5
1
3
9.
4
1
5
0.
8
5
2
6
7
5
6
9 60/75 15 Φ24x200 50
DMA-48 48 9
7.
9
1
0
9.
4
1
4
6.
9
1
6
4.
1
5
7
0
8
1
5
9 60/80 15 Φ24x200 50
DMA-50 50 1
0
6.
3
1
1
8.
8
1
5
9.
5
1
7
8.
2
6
1
7
8
8
2
9 60/80 15 Φ24x200 50
DMA-52 52 1
1
4.
9
1

4
1
9
2.
6
6
6
6
9
5
0
9 80/100 15 Φ28x200 60
0.049111s
6/14/26, 3:18 AM Two-axis Electric Combined Windlass - Datasheet
DMA-54 54 1
2
3.
9
1
3
8.
5
1
8
5.
9
2
0
7.
8
7
1
5
1
0
2
1
9 80/100 15 Φ28x200 60
DMA-56 56 1
3
3.
3
1
4
9
2
0
0
2
2
3.
5
7
7
0
1
0
9
4
9 80/100 15 Φ28x220 60
DMA-58 58 1
4
3
1
5
9.
8
2
1
4.
5
2
3
9.
7
8
1
5
1
1
7
0
9 80/100 15 Φ28x220 60
DMA-60 60 1
5
3
1
7
1
2
2
9.
5
2
5
6.
5
8
7
3
1
2
4
7
9 100/120 15 Φ30x220 80
DMA-62 62 1
6
3.
4
1
8
2.
6
2
4
5.
1
2
7
3.
9
9
2
7
1
3
2
3
9 100/120 15 Φ30x240 80
DMA-64 64 1
7
4.
1
1
9
4.
6
2
6
1.
2
2
9
1.
9
9
8
6
1
4
0
9
9 100/120 15 Φ30x240 80
DMA-66 66 1
8
5.
1
2
0
6.
9
2
7
7.
7
3
1
0.
4
1
0
4
0
1
4
8
5
9 120/140 15 Φ32x240 100
DMA-68 68 1
9
6.
5
2
1
9.
6
2
9
4.
8
3
2
9.
4
1
1
0
3
1
5
7
5
9 120/140 15 Φ32x260 100
DMA-70 70 2
0
8.
3
2
3
2.
8
3
1
2.
5
3
4
9.
2
1
1
6
1
1
6
6
1
9 120/140 15 Φ32x260 100
DMA-73 73 2
2
6.
5
2
5
3.
1
3
3
9.
8
3
7
9.
7
1
2
5
5
1
7
9
5
9 135/150 15 Φ34x260 125
DMA-76 76 2
4
5.
5
2
7
4.
4
3
6
8.
3
4
1
1
.6
1
3
5
5
1
9
3
5
9 135/150 15 Φ34x280 125
DMA-78 78 2
5
8.
6
2

3
3.
5
1
4
2
2
2
0
2
5
9 135/160 15 Φ36x280 125
0.049111s
6/14/26, 3:18 AM Two-axis Electric Combined Windlass - Datasheet
DMA-81 81 2
7
8.
8
3
1
1
.7
4
1
8.
2
4
6
7.
5
1
5
2
1
2
1
9
6
9 150/180 15 Φ36x300 125
DMA-84 84 3
0
0
3
3